118 H H#tE

BEimR =<l vl AR R xH UON AR

11108-31 R ITEP L 110224 BRI o VAT A $16,000 $1,913,214
11108-32 i 1T L V0B HL B $11,200 $1,902,014
11108-33 H {TECH O 11 OERAE B - [ i ) 5T $25,600 $1,876,414
11108-34 SR 1THE L 110224 2 tE I kT i $400 $1,876,014
11108-35 iy TP 110524 EEHE I B BT $10,900 $1,865,114
11108-36 FIRIE TG 110 LEEE v [T ot ae $912 $1,864,202
11108-37 | SCEMH ITECHR 1 10ER 42 B ) T 48 $6,780 $1.857,422
11108-38 HeE TEH L 1HOZA4E kB ¥ h T AR $581 $1,856,841
1110839 |  FEA B RERRR o MR $35,200 | $1,802,041
11108-40 e TP O RRTS LT R -l Senk, ()7 T8 0 $3,280 $1,888,761
11108-41 (RhE {FEcp L FRIE M - F5Enk, (2520848 $1,155 $1,887,606
11108-42 A TG st - P oenk, [ sal #1448 $9,450 $1,878,156
11108-43 HEE TR L ARFs P B - Foehk, T22) 55T BE )48 $110 $1,878,046
11108-44 Eilil T L MRAEERG R -HE F5enk, 192 7 # 18 $1,014 $1,877,032
11108-45 5 T IRTETEN R -H8 Foank, 12741 $882 $1,876,150
11108-46 FEfTER fTE L RIS R- [ B0 551 (H73$5057) $47,500 | $1,923,650
11108-47 et TTECR.G RS R [ S 50 $4,800 $1,918,850
11108-48 | I (EE T O RS B [ BT B $30,000 $1,888,850
11108-49 FITii 2 (F = R - T B ) $3,601 $1,885,249
11108-50 5 T L PSSP R [ B 80 $3,342 $1,881,907
11108-51 Hex FTEC L FEEER R [ B BB $700 $1.881,207
11108-52 Tk S L1043 B TRE A& ([E177$3,280) $5,360 | $1,886,567
11108-53 AR ML L0 RS — B g $2,080 $1,884,487
11108-54 TR TR aEHLL EB/E SRR BB R B ([R175$3,780) $3,780 | $1,888.267
11108-35 TaftEK {TECH L RS E VRN B BARE (5177 $18,901) $28,500 | $1,916,767
11108-56 EER TTEr REE L -Ehin $7,200 $1,909,567
11108-57 HEE gL R I 2 - Wi DA R $2,399 $1,907,168
11108-58 TRk SCRIFIEH: R K E (977 $848) $848 | $1,908,016
11108-59 FE 5 1FEr D 1IOELGE 8 — Bt & 2 K & (HI73816,035) $28,240 | $1,936,256
11108-60 ey TTEc L LLOEE T8 — B G R Rf $11,360 $1,924,896
11108-61 EIE FTE L HOREEE St dRAT $845 $1,924,051
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